

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6692 OF 2005

RANI ALOKA DUDHORIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOUTAM DUDHORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.6697 of 2005,

Civil Appeal Nos.6693-6694 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report),

Civil Appeal No.6695 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report),

Civil Appeal NO. 6696 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Sri Narain, Adv. for

M/s S. Narain & Co.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.

2

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

List in usual course.

(K.K. Chawla)
 Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
 Court Master