

>IT E M NO.1 0 2
MM

COURT NO.1 1

S E C T I O N XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 6 9 2 O F 2 0 0 5

RAN I ALO K A DUDHO R I A & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

GOUTA M DUDHO R I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

Civil Appeal No. 6 6 9 7 of 2 0 0 5

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 6 6 9 3 - 6 6 9 4 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6 6 9 5 of 2 0 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6 6 9 6 of 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P . P . NAOL E K A R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V . S . SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brij Bhus a n, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. S. Nar ain, Adv. for
M/s. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Brij Bhus a n, Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list

after summer vacation.

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)

Court Master Court Master