

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6692 OF 2005

RANI ALOKA DUDHORIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOUTAM DUDHORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NOS. 1-2 IN C.A. Nos. 6693-6694/2005

I.A. NO. 1 IN CA Nos. 6695-6697 OF 2005,

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr Adv. for
M/s. Legal Options

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep, Adv.

Mrs. Surichi Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel appearing
for the applicants, list this matter after three weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master