

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6692/2005

RANI ALOKA DUDHORIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOUTAM DUDHORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, adv.
Mr. Yash Singhal, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shubham Jaiswal, adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
M/s. S. Narain & Co., Adv.
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Chakraborty, adv.
M/s Legal Options. applicantUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 & 2 has stated that he will file the counter affidavit during the course of the day. Service of notice is complete on the other respondents, but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

List again on 26.09.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.09.27
11:03:53 IST
Reason:(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB